chh’r Club Olivos

Rank Numero

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

de Vela

31792

31840

31753

31753 F

31785

9827

28645

28699

31205

Club

YCO/CNSP JULIO

YCO/CNSP

YCO/CVB

YCE/YCO

YCO

CMPSF

YCO

CVSI

COPA YCO 2026

Resultados Provisorios al 8-3 14:08 hs

Timonel Tripulante

MALENA
ALSOGARAY SCIARRA

NICOLAS DIEGO

GARCIA LIPSYC
LUCIANO FLORENCIA
PESCI GALIMBERTI

FRANCISCO MAITE
FONSECA IRIGOYTIA

IGNACIO JOSE

ALMARZA ARIGOS
RAMIRO LUCILA
GENEVOIS  GENEVOIS
PAULA

MOLINARI

NICOLAS FRANCO
YAYA TOCCALINO

ANTONIO PAUL
VILLANUEVA FELDSTEIN

Rating R1
1108  (1.0)
1108  (3.0)
1108 2.0
1108 (6.0)
1108 4.0
1108 5.0
1108 7.0
1108 9.0
1108 8.0

R2

2.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

9.0

8.0

R3

1.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

(12.0

R4 RS

1.0 1.0

20 20

3.0 30

50 4.0

40 50

6.0 (12,0

DNC)

(120 120
DNC) DNC

(120 12.0
DNC) DNC

12.0 12.0

DNC) DNC DNC

R6

1.0

2.0

(12.0
DNC)

3.0

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

Total

6.0

15.0

24.0

28.0

39.0

45.0

53.0

62.0

64.0

Nett

5.0

12.0

12.0

22.0

27.0

33.0

41.0

50.0

52.0



10th 31421 YCA ANDRES LUCAS 1108 (120 120 12.0 120 120 120 72.0 60.0
MARCONE  LUzZI DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
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