



Yacht Club Olivos

## COPA YCO 2026

### Resultados Provisorios al 8-3 14:08 hs

Rank	Número de Vela	Club	Timonel	Tripulante	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	31792	YCO/CNSP	JULIO ALSOGARAY	MALENA SCIARRA	1108	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	5.0
2nd	31840	YCO/CNSP	NICOLAS GARCIA	DIEGO LIPSYC	1108	(3.0)	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	15.0	12.0
3rd	31753	YCO/CVB	LUCIANO PESCI	FLORENCIA GALIMBERTI	1108	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	(12.0 DNC)	24.0	12.0
4th	31753 F	YCE/YCO	FRANCISCO FONSECA	MAITE IRIGOYTIA	1108	(6.0)	4.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	28.0	22.0
5th	31785	YCO	IGNACIO ALMARZA	JOSE ARIGOS	1108	4.0	7.0	7.0	4.0	5.0	(12.0 DNC)	39.0	27.0
6th	9827	CMPSF	RAMIRO GENEVOIS	LUCILA GENEVOIS	1108	5.0	6.0	4.0	6.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	45.0	33.0
7th	28645		PAULA MOLINARI		1108	7.0	5.0	5.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	53.0	41.0
8th	28699	YCO	NICOLAS YAYA	FRANCO TOCCALINO	1108	9.0	9.0	8.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	62.0	50.0
9th	31205	CVSI	ANTONIO VILLANUEVA	PAUL FELDSTEIN	1108	8.0	8.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	64.0	52.0

Rank	Número de Vela	Club	Timonel	Tripulante	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
10th	31752	CNO	AUGUSTO AMATO	CONSTANZA ALVAREZ	1108	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	72.0	60.0				
10th	31421	YCA	ANDRES MARCONE	LUCAS LUZZI	1108	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	72.0	60.0				

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0  
[www.sailwave.com](http://www.sailwave.com)